
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.03.2019 - 28.06.2019

Local Authority

Transaction 

Date Beneficiary Net Amount Expenditure

Merchant 

Category

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.19 HARTSHEAD SOUTH STARBU 4.37 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.19 WWW.LINDY.CO.UK 62.78 4 PORT USB NETWORK SERVER 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ1695LB4 37.47 WIRELESS ADAPTERS 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.19 MOTO WETHERBY COSTA KI 2.82 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD 4.62 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.03.19 SAINSBURYS SACAT0869 2.80 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.19 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED 4.79 DOMAIN NAME REGISTRATION 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ21W7ZO4 127.52 ASSET MANAGEMENT BACK UP BATTERY 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ24A4ZP4 104.09 ASSET MANAGEMENT BACK UP BATTERY 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.19 SUBWAY 5.17 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.03.19 WELCOME BREAK STARBUCK 3.12 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.03.19 SCREWFIX SUNDERLAND LO 8.23 MILD STEEL BB G7 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.03.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ4IX4NQ4 96.49 PHONE CASES AND USB SWITCH 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.04.19 FACEBK  CJYWVHS992 250.00 VOLUNTEER RECRUITMENT CAMPAIGN 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.04.19 THE RANGE 21.65 WOOD PVC ADHESIVE 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.04.19 ABILITY SUPPLIES 6.57 ROLLER BLINDS 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.04.19 MANBAT LTD 51.96 BATTERY 5099

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.19 SCREWFIX SUNDERLAND LO 13.16 EXT LEAD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 8.78 FIRE ALARM BATTERIES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.19 THE RANGE 27.98 BLINDS 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 91.61 ASSET MANAGEMENT BACK UP BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 98.71 ASSET MANAGEMENT BACK UP  BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.04.19 SCREWFIX DIRECT 156.66 VARIOUS TOOLS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 40.41 FLOOR PROTECTION/TOOLS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 24.95 HOOVER TOOL HEAD 5NO 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.19 FASTLEC 179.95 1NO PELAIR EXTRACTOR FAN 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ6W38EY4 16.66 DYMO LABELS 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.19 WETHERBY BK 7.49 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD 4.90 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.04.19 MOTO WETHERBY COSTA KI 3.16 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.19 WWW.THEFIREALARMSTORE. 59.35 FIRE ALARM HEAD 1799

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 34.91 SHOWER CONTROLS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 20.17 EMERGENCY LIGHTING PARTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 18.45 CHECK VALVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 31.46 TIMESWITCH AND STAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.04.19 SCREWFIX DIRECT 7.08 COAT HOOKS 5200



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 12.89 PUSH BUTTON TIMER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.19 TORTILLA NEWCASTLE 7.34 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.19 MARKS&SPENCER PLC 48.50 COURTS SHOES 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.19 NCP LIMITED 5.67 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 27.94 CABLE/SCREWS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.19 SCREWFIX SUNDERLAND LO 6.64 ISO VALVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 71.27 POWER TOOL BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 21.65 POWER LOCK HOOKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 2.27 9V BATTERY 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 18.96 HAZARD TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 SCOTCH CORNER COSTA 4.98 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 BARBURRITO LEEDS BOAR 5.92 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 B & Q 1050 77.56 ROUND UP/GLOVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ0U56XR4 33.26 HOOK AND PICK SCREWDRIVER SETS 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ1T56G44 14.96 TEAPOT 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 60.68 CABLE/EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 28.80 CEILING ROSES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 AMZN MKTP UK MZ5ZD8VG4 43.31 LAPTOP MEMORY 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 57.47 TOILET SEAT/ISO VALVE/WATERSEAL/WINDOW HANDLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MZ7G27VN4 34.24 BARRIER TAPE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9PY1VE4 6.14 BARRIER TAPE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MZ6880V24 23.60 FRIDGE THERMOMETERS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MZ88K4X04 17.70 FRIDGE THERMOMETERS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 TESCO STORES 4390 5.89 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 GREGGS 1.58 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 TRINITY LEEDS CAR PARK 25.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 SCREWFIX DIRECT 18.33 TOOLS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.04.19 NS SCHIPHOL 3.03 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MZ9DP85W4 7.95 ARCTIC MX-4 - THERMAL COMPOUND PASTE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.19 EE LIMITED 92.41 4G SIM'S 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.19 ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L 3.69 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.19 WICKES NEWCASTLE 35.89 PIPE FITTINGS/TOILET SEAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.19 SAINSBURYS SACAT 0894 3.00 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 104.99 POWER TOOL BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.04.19 MOTO LANCASTER NORTH C 2.52 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.19 PAYPAL  WILLROSE 17.46 32A MCB 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.19 PAYPAL  QUICKBITLIM 48.05 CABLE 5169

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 30.24 CRIB SWITCH FTFS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.19 EURO MUNICIPAL LTD 100.00 TRANSPORT REPAIRS 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.19 AO RETAIL LIMITED 254.00 TUMBLE DRYER 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.04.19 ARGOS RETAIL GROUP 29.99 PPE CASE 5310

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 19.92 USB IN CAR CHARGERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 57.34 CABLE/SWITCH 5251



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 141.58 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.04.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 9.95 DISPOSABLE OVERALLS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 20.79 CONDUIT FITTINGS/SWITCHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.19 PITSTOP UK LTD 3.85 SUBSISTENCE 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.04.19 PREMIER INN 12.90 SUBSISTENCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 DUNHAM BRIDGE COMPANY .40 TOLL 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 EV CHARGING CYC 20.00 CARD RENEWAL 4900

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 EV CHARGING CYC 20.00 CARD RENEWAL 4900

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 PAYPAL  BATTERYSHOP 105.23 BATTERIES 5946

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 13.55 NUTS/BOLTS/GREASE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 G NICHOLSON (ENG) LTD 198.34 PETROL 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 SAINSBURYS 0725 5.10 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 B & M RETAIL 8.97 ANT TRAPS 5310

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.04.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD 7.85 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MZ4LQ29K4 206.76 INTEL CORE I5 7600T 2,80GHZ 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 7.12 DRAINS CLEANER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 31.18 PIPEWORK/FITTINGS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 40.83 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 37.50 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 112.50 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 37.50 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 37.50 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 49.17 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 1.20 PIPE FITTING 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 SCREWFIX DIRECT 91.66 DIGITAL THERMOMETER 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 3.68 ELECTRICAL BOX 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.04.19 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.10 METRO TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.19 PITCHCARE ONLINE 273.85 2NO PESTICIDE SPRAYERS 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.19 B & M RETAIL 10.00 BUCKETS/SPONGES 5310

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.04.19 B & Q 1050 11.80 DRAIN CLEANER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 2.49 EARTH RODS/CLAMPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.04.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 19.75 RCD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.04.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 29.97 3X VENTION VGA TO HDMI CONVERTER ADAPTER CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.19 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED 4.79 DOMAIN REGISTRATION 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 17.48 HEAVY DUTY BAGS/GLOVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.19 MOTO WETHERBY, COSTA D 2.52 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.04.19 HOVINGHAM BAKERY 5.30 SUBSISTENCE 5462

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 COSTA COFFEE 43038105 3.17 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 WASABI KINGS CROSS 3.45 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 COSTA COFFEE 43045050 2.33 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 LNE RAILWAY KGX SST 160.00 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 57.76 EMERGENCY LIGHTS/CABLE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 PLUMBASE - SOUTH SHIEL 45.20 10NO DOUBLE CHECK VALVES 1711



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 WWW.CONSTRUCTIONMATERI 125.80 RUBBER BUCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 WASABI KINGS CROSS 6.75 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.04.19 3C_ ECML  NEWCASTLE C& 17.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.19 WWW.SHOP4GROUP.CO.UK 26.43 MILD STEEL 4.8 THREADED ROD 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.19 TLC SOUTHERN 25.59 24 INCH STAND OFF BRACKETS 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.19 PAYPAL  PULSTER 378.72 ASSET MANAGEMENT BATTERY 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.19 PAYPAL  PULSTER 228.89 ASSET MANAGEMENT CONNECTION 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.19 NORTH EAST TRUCK VAN L 222.58 BRAKE PAD SET 7538

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 40.31 SWITCHES FOR EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.05.19 CENTRE FOR LIFE - TIME 19.50 PARKING 7991

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 MOTO WETHERBY COSTA KI 3.16 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 LORD HIRE CENTRES 250.00 HIRE OF COMPRESSOR 240V 7394

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 AMZN MKTP UK MN1996ZI4 51.65 MICROSOFT SURFACE GO CASE AND SCREEN PROTECTOR 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 MEDIREST COSTA 5.92 SUBSISTENCE 5811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 GREAT WESTERN HOSPITAL 3.30 PARKING 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 PNEUMATIC POWER SO 154.00 HIRE OF COMPRESSOR 8911

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 PREMIER INN 19.99 SUBSISTENCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 7.87 DOCKMV POLICE PARAMEDIC TETRA AIRWAVE GARMENT DOCK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 1.89 PING PONG BALLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 340.00 DOOR BOLTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.19 SUBWAY 4.92 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.19 WOODALL NORTH STARBUCK 5.12 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.05.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 153.95 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 6.64 PATTRESS BOXES/PANEL PINS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.19 WOOLLEY EDGE S/W COSTA 6.28 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.19 FIREPROTECT 41.94 C02 FIRE EXTINGUISHER/H&S LAW POSTER 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.05.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MN42M5TN4 43.19 HDMI CABLES 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 WWW.ACORNFIRESECURITY. 133.67 SMOKE DETECTOR TEST GAS CANISTER 1799

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 21.57 EMERGENCY LIGHT SWITCHES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 FASTLEC 232.45 XPELAIR HUMIDISTAT/WALL FAN 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 HTTP://WWW.DISCOUNT-EL 191.00 XPEALAIR FAN 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 FASTLEC 63.00 XPELAIR HUMIDISTAT 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 27.12 EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 STARBUCKS 4.62 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 NSPCC 20.00 CHILD PROTECTION ONLINE COURSE 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 13.26 2 X KLICK-FAST UNIFORM DOCK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.19 HARTSHEAD SOUTH STARBU 3.12 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.19 SUBWAY 6.79 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.05.19 WELCOME BREAK STARBUCK 3.12 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.19 WICKES NEWCASTLE 27.40 WOOD/SCREWS/STRIPWOOD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.19 EE LIMITED 92.41 4G CONTRACTS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 3.02 SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 12.08 RCD SOCKET 5211



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 TUBE TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 2.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 COSTA COFFEE 2.33 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 SCREWFIX SUNDERLAND LO 25.33 DRAUGHT SEAL/SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 AMZN MKTP UK MN3DG3GF4 24.88 2X NOKIA CAR CHARGER DC-4 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 SCREWFIX SOUTH SHEILDS 4.23 EARTH ROD/CLAMP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 37.50 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 37.50 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 40.83 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 WRAP IT UP BOW LANE 9.10 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.05.19 PREMIER INN 22.07 SUBSISTENCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 TUBE TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 2.13 STARTECH.COM 10 FT USB 2.0 CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 60.46 4X STARTECH.COM 10 FT USB 2.0 CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 31.66 DEWALT BATTERY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 PRET A MANGER 7.49 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L 4.69 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L 5.32 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 36.98 CABLE/ISOLATOR 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 PRET A MANGER 4.19 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 STARBUCKS 3.12 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 83.67 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 2.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.05.19 WAGAMAMA LIVERPOOL 16.00 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 13.33 JIGSAW BLADE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 HOTEL MERCURE 11.00 SUBSISTENCE 3579

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 WICKES NEWCASTLE 33.15 PLASTER BOARD FILLER/PAINT/PAINT BRUSH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 WELCOME BREAK STARBUCK 3.29 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 7.08 SCREWS/CABLE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 SPUDULIKE-LEICESTER 9.58 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 B & Q 1203 23.15 3NO DRAIN CLEANER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 HIGHCROSS CAR PARK, LE 4.58 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 COSTA COFFEE 4.12 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 INTU MIDSUMMER 3.00 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 PIZZAEXPRESS MILTO 12.29 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.05.19 ODEON 2.63 SUBSISTENCE 7832

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 75.00 CORT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 37.50 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 SUBWAY 5.17 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 WOODALL NORTH STARBUCK 3.12 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK 795.60 TURNOUT ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 SAINSBURYS PFS 0045 3.10 SUBSISTENCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 179.97 AIR FRYER 3NO 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 NEWEY & EYRE 42.00 LED PANELS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 13.26 2 X KLICK-FAST UNIFORM DOCK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 KNUTSFORD S/W COSTA KI 7.61 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.05.19 SMOKE AND RYE 33.88 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.19 LINTZFORD GARDEN CENTR 68.32 ROUND UP 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 49.16 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 49.17 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.19 ITUNES.COM/BILL 38.99 KINEMASTER APP 5735

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.05.19 MARKS & SPENCER SACA 7.50 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.05.19 AMAZON.CO.UK MN2UW2HY4 20.35 HDMI CABLES 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.19 B & Q 1050 30.32 TRV/SCREWS/DRILL BIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.19 B & Q 1050 13.22 VALVE KIT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.05.19 NCP LIMITED 6.25 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 50.75 CABLE/ISOLATOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.19 LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.05.19 LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 TOOLSTATION 7.11 TRUNKING/SWITCH 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD TEA 4.43 CONDUIT/FTGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 MOTO WETHERBY, COSTA D 4.40 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 PRET A MANGER 7.04 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 STARBUCKS 2.79 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 MCDONALDS 2.89 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 AMZN MKTP UK MN9R27614 21.75 USB PORTABLE DONGLE MODEM 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.05.19 HAMPTON INN HOTELS 12.00 SUBSISTENCE 3665

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 DSA 111.00 ADI TEST 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 B & Q 1050 32.63 PAINT/CHAINS/BOLTS/TWIST LINKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 WWW.UKPOS.COM 77.20 SNAP FRAMES 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 SCREWFIX SUNDERLAND LE 112.50 TOILET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 ABILITY SUPPLIES 27.72 PAN CONNECTOR/TOILET SEAT 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 RTITB 84.00 INSTRUCTOR REGISTRATION 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD 10.95 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.05.19 TROWELL N/E GREGGS 2.80 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.19 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.53 CUPIX WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.19 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 3.10 SUBSISTENCE 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.19 STARBUCKS 2.65 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 10.90 PIPE COWL/HACKSAW BLADES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.19 STARBUCKS 2.62 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.19 GREGGS PLC 4.10 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.05.19 NCP LIMITED 6.80 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.05.19 SURVEYMONKEY 384.00 SURVEY MONKEY RENEWAL 2019/20 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 64.98 BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 41.66 100MM FLOW FAN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 WWW.CFOASERVICES.CO.UK 150.00 NFCC3CS CONFERENCE  8699



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 OYSTER ONLINE 20.00 OYSTER CARD TOP UP 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 ABILITY SUPPLIES 23.19 PAINT/GAS/TOOL 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 MARKS&SPENCER PLC SF 14.60 SUNSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 SCREWFIX SUNDERLAND LO 46.65 2NO DOOR CLOSERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.05.19 B & Q 1050 23.33 FLOOR PAINT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 1&1 INTERNET LIMITED 4.79 DOMAIN REG 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 12.00 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 COSTA COFFEE 4.41 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 SP   PAVERS.CO.UK 44.98 DUTY SHOES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 LNER 2.10 SUBSISTENCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 AMZN MKTP UK MN61F4U34 35.00 STORAGE BOXES 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 FIRSTAID4LESS.CO.UK 19.90 FIRST AID BOX 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 VERIFONE TAXI/PRIVATE 4.14 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.05.19 YO SUSHI 24.36 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.19 CLARKS.CO.UK 59.00 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.40 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 20.00 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.05.19 ABILITY SUPPLIES 7.31 BOLT/HANDLE/PAN CONNECTOR 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 28.32 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.19 B & Q 1050 32.27 RAILS/FIXINGS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.19 OYSTER ONLINE 20.00 OYSTER CARD TOP UP 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 28.33 12" WRENCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.19 SUMUP   DANIELS TAXI 14.00 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.05.19 FISH KITCHEN LIMITED 12.90 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.06.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 28.72 2NO ROOM THERMOMETERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.06.19 KNOT @ VICTORIA 1.50 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.06.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 8.40 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.06.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD 10.55 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.06.19 WELC B/ S STARBUCK 3.12 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 25.26 EMERGENCY LIGHT/CABLE /TIES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 14.08 GATE VALVE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.06.19 ROADCHEF M SERV UPAY L 6.98 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 CROWNE PLAZA LIVERPOOL 27.49 SUBSISTENCE 7011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 KNUTSFORD S/W COSTA KI 5.88 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 ASDA SUPERSTORE 38.08 FOOD BAGS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 PETER JONES (ILG) LTD 32.25 TUNIC CLIPS X 5 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 WWW.FORCE4.CO.UK 18.41 TELESCOPIC BOAT HOOK 4468

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 DVLA - ENF SEC 165.00 TRADE PLATES 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 MCDONALDS 4.22 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.06.19 KICKTEK LTD 55.40 LAMP FOR SONY PROJECTOR 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.19 HEADSET SALES LIMITED 43.95 HEADSET REPAIR 4812



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 33.32 HI-VISIBILITY TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.19 LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.19 AMAZON.CO.UK M67OC7FF4 103.32 LOUDHAILER X 2 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.19 WWW.ECATERINGONLINE.CO 357.00 3NO ELECTRIC SALAMANDER GRILLS 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.19 SUBWAY 5.04 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.06.19 WOODALL NORTH STARBUCK 3.75 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 58.85 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.19 AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO 58.85 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 14.16 EMERGENCY LIGHT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.06.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 25.48 STITCHING SCREW 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.06.19 B & Q 1203 43.00 LITTER PICKERS/PATIO MAGIC/GLOVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.06.19 WOOLLEY EDGE S/W BK 7.49 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.19 AMAZON.CO.UK M68WI2ZJ4 23.66 DYMO LABEL MACHINE AND LABELS 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.06.19 WETHERBY GREGGS 5.58 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.19 JOINTING TECHNOLOGIES 17.45 LIGHTING CONDUCTOR CLIPS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.19 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 2.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.19 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD 177.00 SMS CREDITS 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.19 COSTA COFFEE 2.62 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.19 PREMIER INN 26.07 SUBSISTENCE 3811

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.06.19 TESCO STORES 2789 5.20 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 EE LIMITED 92.41 4G SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK 35.36 OFFICE CONTAINMENT 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 UKOFFICEDIRECT.CO. 21.74 BOXES FOR DISPOSAL PROCESS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 THE CLARKS SHOP 59.00 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 DVLA VEHICLE TAX 167.50 ROAD FUND LICENCE 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 PRET A MANGER 5.20 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 STARBUCKS 2.83 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.06.19 TESCO STORES 2789 7.65 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 SUBSISTENCE 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 TFL TRAVEL CH 4.80 TUBE TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 LNER 8.80 SUBSISTENCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 BAR&BLOCK40537520 10.50 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 W F SENATE 160.00 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 IZ  DOMINIQUE ANSEL BA 8.60 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 STARBUCKS 6.00 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 13.00 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 LNER 3.95 SUBSISTENCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 PRET A MANGER 6.21 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 LNE RAILWAY NCL STN 17.00 PARKING 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.06.19 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP 2.80 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.19 RAPID ELECTRONICS 6.80 NO2 SCREW EXTRACTOR 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.19 LAND REGISTRY 6.00 LAND REGISTRY  9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.19 A1 WWW.COPYTRANS.NET 16.35 COPYTRANS SOFTWARE RE IPHONE DATA MANAGEMENT 5045



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.19 ILFORD TICKET OFFICE 7.90 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.19 AMAZON.CO.UK M684O4JN4 9.99 ELECTRONIC GAS IGNITOR 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.06.19 AMZN MKTP UK M65ZD2T14 51.01 WEATHER GLOVES 5942

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.19 PAYPAL  WILLROSE 17.46 32A MCB 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.19 SOUTH SHIELDS 16.65 PIR SENSOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.06.19 SP   PAVERS.CO.UK 35.82 COURT SHOES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.19 AMZ NO1BRANDS4YOU 119.98 2NO AIR FRYER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.19 SCREWFIX GATESHEAD STA 21.58 BOLTS/BUCKETS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.19 NCP LIMITED 6.25 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 16.66 FLEXI TUB 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.19 AMAZON.CO.UK M69CE80R4 13.16 PLASTIC CUTLERY 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 25.33 SWITCH/CONDUIT/ADAPTORS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.06.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 33.17 INSECTAFLASH TUBES 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.19 STARBUCKS 2.37 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.19 IZ  PINK LANE BAKE 5.83 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 3.84 DRILL BIT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.06.19 NCP LIMITED 6.80 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.19 SP   PAVERS.CO.UK 35.82 COURT SHOES 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.19 CAFFE NERO 195 NEWCAST 2.50 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.19 SCREWFIX NEWCASTLE KIN 3.25 CABLE CLEATS/GLANDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.19 IZ  PINK LANE BAKERY 8.08 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 19.92 SOLAR SHOWER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.06.19 NCP LIMITED 5.67 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.19 DURA-ID SOLUTIONS 167.94 ID LABELS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 6.36 FUSED SPUR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 69.24 TAPS/FITTINGS/SILICONE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.19 B&M RETAIL LTD 16.98 OUTSIDE TAP TOOL 5310

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.19 TOOLSTATION LTD 116.65 110V PLANER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.06.19 WICKES NEWCASTLE 5.32 WOOD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.06.19 CURRYS ONLINE 680.00 COOKER 5732

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 CUPIX AMERICA INC. 19.44 CUPIX WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION JUNE 2019 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 OYSTER ONLINE 20.00 TOP UP FOR OYSTER CARD 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 OYSTER ONLINE 20.00 TOP UP FOR OYSTER CARD 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 OYSTER ONLINE 20.00 TOP UP FOR  OYSTER CARD 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP 6.85 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 AMT COFFEE 4.70 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 SUBWAY 5.25 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.06.19 EL PASTOR 30.38 SUBSISTENCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 TESCO STORES 4634 1.85 SUBSISTENCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 ETS (PORTSMOUTH) LTD 126.00 LIGHTNING TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 WELCOME BREAK STARBUCK 4.40 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 SCREWFIX DIR.LTD 7.91 RCD PLUG 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 WASABI KINGS CROSS 5.65 SUBSISTENCE 5812



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 COSTA COFFEE 43045050 3.75 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP 6.75 SUBSISTENCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 JIMMY SPICES 16.98 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.06.19 3C_ ECML  NEWCASTLE C& 24.50 PARKING 7523

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.19 AMZNMKTPLACE 20.99 PHILLIPS DVD'S 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.19 HTTP://WWW.TILLROLLSUP 19.15 4NO TILL ROLLS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.19 SUBWAY 6.02 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.19 COSTA @ NEXT 43038935 2.54 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.19 AMAZON.CO.UK M62BR65P4 126.81 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.06.19 PREMIER INN 44536395 15.49 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.19 STARBUCKS 2.62 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.19 PRET A MANGER 5.67 SUBSISTENCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.19 COSTA COFFEE 2.54 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.06.19 M&S SIMPLY FOOD 7.40 SUBSISTENCE 5499


